' TIFFIN TREE Expvress

SANDWICHES AND WRAPS

Chicken Caesar wrap

Halloumi and falafel wrap (v)

Breakfast wrap (v)

Vegan breakfast wrap (ve)

Tomato & mozzarella panini (v)

Tuna melt

Egg, mustard and rocket sandwich

Chicken tikka & pepper sandwich

BLT Sandwich

Croque Monsieur

BREAKFAST

Sausagerolls

Vegetable sausage rolls

Smoked salmon and cream cheese
bagel

Cheese & tomato croissant

Ham & cheese croissant

£5.50

£5.50

£6.00

£5.50

£6.00

£6.00

£4.50

£6.00

£5.50

£6.00

£5.00

£4.50

£6.50

£5.50

£5.50

STARTERS/SMALL BITES

Vegetable Samosa £1.95

Mixed vegetable parcels, mint and
coriander chutney

Lamb Samosa £2.00

Mixed spiced lamb parcels, mint and
coriander chutney

Tiffin Tree Chilli Cheese Toast
Sourdough, coriander, green chillies, cheddar

£6.50

Avocado Toast £6.50

Smashed avocado with chillies, tomatoes,
lemon

COOKED IN THE TANDOOR

Chicken Tikka

Marinated chicken roasted on skewers,
mint and coriander chutney

£8.50

Seekh Kebab

Spiced minced lamb cooked on skewers,
mint and coriander chutney

£9.50

CURRIES

Butter Chicken

Tandoori chicken pieces, in arich
tomato sauce

£10.50

Chicken Curry £9.50

Tender chicken in a savoury blend of spices,
rich tomato and onion sauce

Lamb Curry £10.95

Tender lamb simmered in a blend of spices

VEGETABLES

Matar Paneer £8.50

Indian cottage cheese with peas

Mixed Vegetable Curry £8.50

Seasonal vegetables, spiced tomato sauce

TIFFIN TREE BIRYANIS

Chicken Biryani £9.50

Marinated chicken, spices, herbs with layered
rice, raita

Chef’s Signature Lamb Biryani 10.95
Spiced lamb, herbs, layered rice, raita
Vegetable Biryani £9.00

Medley of fresh vegetables, spices, herbs with
layered rice, raita

SIDES

Raita £2.00
Minty yoghurt

Kachumbar Salad £3.00
Cucumber, onion, tomato, fresh lime

Onion and Tomato Salad £3.00
Pulao Rice £3.00

Fragrant, spiced basmatirice

BREADS FROM THE TANDOOR/
TAVA

Naan £3.00
Original

Garlic Naan £3.50
Paratha £3.00
Wholewheat flaky-buttery bread

Aloo Wala Paratha £4.50
Stuffed with potato

Gobi Wala Paratha £4.50
Stuffed with cauliflower

DESSERTS

Gulab Jamun £3.50

Soft milk dumplings soaked in rose-flavoured
syrup, pistachios

Halwa £3.50

Sumptuous, grated carrots, sugar, cardamom

SOFT DRINKS

Orange / Apple Juice

Smoothie

Red Bull

Coca Cola/ Diet Coke / Fanta / Sprite
Coconut water

Lipton Iced Tea

Still water / Sparkling water

San Pellegrino

TEA

Selection of Teas:
Cinnamon Spiced
Green Tea

Lemon and Ginger
Peppermint

Camomile

Earl Grey

Breakfast Assam

Red Berries

Sparkling Tea 0% 200ml
Sparkling Tea 0% Bottle

COFFEE

Espresso (single)
Espresso (double)

Latte

Americano

Macchiato

Cappuccino

Flat White

Hot Chocolate

Add syrup to your coffee

LASSI
Mango and Saffron

Rose and Cardamom
Salted Lassi

CHAI

Tiffin Tree House Chai

£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£2.00
£3.00
£2.00
£1.50
£2.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£6.50
£18.00

£2.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£0.50

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£4.50

BEER & CIDER

Heineken 330ml £4.50
Heineken 0.00% 330ml £3.50
Stella Artois 440ml £4.95
Camden Hells Lager 330ml £4.95
Camden Pale Ale 330ml £4.95
Corona Extra Lager 330ml £450
Guinness Draught 440ml £4.95
Guinness Draught 0.00% £4.50
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime Cider £4.50

Kopparberg Tropical Mixed Fruit Cider £4.50

PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE

Pronol Prosecco £22.50
Pronol Prosecco Rose £25.00
Pronol Prosecco 200ml £8.50
NV Moet & Chandon Brut £90.00
NV Moet & Chandon Rose £95.00
WINES

Jam Shed Shiraz187ml £5.95
Beefsteak Mini Malbec 187ml £6.50
Auction house Chardonnay 187ml £5.95
Road Trip Pinot Grigio 187ml £5.95

Road Trip Zinfandel Blush Rose 187ml £5.95

Auction House Shiraz 750ml| £25.00
Hanger & Flank Malbec 750ml £27.50
Las Montanas Sauvignon £23.50
Blanc 750ml

19 Crimes Chardonnay 750ml £29.00
Hilmar Springs Zinfandel Blush £23.50
Rose 750ml

ALCOMIX

Gordon’s Gin & Tonic £5.50
Jack Daniel & Coca cola £5.50
Malibu Pina Colada £5.50
Bacardi Rum Mojito £5.50

All prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. |f you have a food allergy/intolerance, please let us know at the time of ordering.




