

Menu

SANDWICHES AND WRAPS		STARTERS/SMALL BITES	TIFFIN TREE BIRYANIS		SOFT DRINKS		BEER & CIDER	
Chicken Caesar wrap	£5.50	Vegetable Samosa Mixed vegetable parcels, mint and coriander chutney	Chicken Biryani Marinated chicken, spices, herbs with laye rice, raita	£9.50 red	Orange / Apple Juice Smoothie Red Bull	£3.50 £3.50 £3.00	Heineken 330ml Heineken 0.00% 330ml Stella Artois 440ml	£4.50 £3.50 £4.95
Halloumi and falafel wrap (v)	£5.50	Lamb Samosa £2.0 Mixed spiced lamb parcels, mint and coriander chutney	Spiced lamb, herbs, layered rice, raita	10.95	Coca Cola / Diet Coke / Fanta / Sprite Coconut water Lipton Iced Tea	£2.00 £3.00 £2.00	Camden Hells Lager 330ml Camden Pale Ale 330ml Corona Extra Lager 330ml	£4.95 £4.95 £4.50
Breakfast wrap (v)	£6.00	Tiffin Tree Chilli Cheese Toast £6.5 Sourdough, coriander, green chillies, cheddar	Vegetable Biryani Medley of fresh vegetables, spices, herbs layered rice, raita	£9.00 with	Still water / Sparkling water San Pellegrino	£1.50 £2.00	Guinness Draught 440ml Guinness Draught 0.00%	£4.95 £4.50
Vegan breakfast wrap (ve)	£5.50	Avocado Toast £6.5 Smashed avocado with chillies, tomatoes, lemon	SIDES		TEA		Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime Cide Kopparberg Tropical Mixed Fruit Cide	
Tomato & mozzarella panini (v)	£6.00	COOKED IN THE TANDOOR	Raita Minty yoghurt	£2.00	Selection of Teas: Cinnamon Spiced Green Tea	£3.50 £3.50	Pronol Prosecco	£22.50
Tuna melt	£6.00	Chicken Tikka £8.5 Marinated chicken roasted on skewers,	easamser, emeri, temate, meeriime	£3.00	Lemon and Ginger Peppermint	£3.50 £3.50	Pronol Prosecco Rose Pronol Prosecco 200ml	£25.00 £8.50
Egg, mustard and rocket sandwich	£4.50	mint and coriander chutney Seekh Kebab Spiced minced lamb cooked on skewers,	T WING THOS	£3.00	Camomile Earl Grey Breakfast Assam	£3.50 £3.50 £3.50	NV Moet & Chandon Brut NV Moet & Chandon Rose	£90.00 £95.00
Chicken tikka & pepper sandwich	£6.00	mint and coriander chutney	Fragrant, spiced basmati rice BREADS FROM THE TANDOO	R/	Red Berries Sparkling Tea 0% 200ml Sparkling Tea 0% Bottle	£3.50 £6.50 £18.00	WINES Jam Shed Shiraz 187ml	£5.95
BLT Sandwich	£5.50	CURRIES All our curries are served with the choice of	TAVA		COFFEE		Beefsteak Mini Malbec 187ml Auction house Chardonnay 187ml	£6.50 £5.95
Croque Monsieur	£6.00	Pulao rice or Naan Butter Chicken £10.5	Naan Original Garlic Naan	£3.50	Espresso (single) Espresso (double)	£2.50 £3.00	Road Trip Pinot Grigio 187ml Road Trip Zinfandel Blush Rose 187r Auction House Shiraz 750ml	£5.95 ml £5.95 £25.00
		Tandoori chicken pieces, in a rich tomato sauce	Paratha Wholowhoat flaky buttory broad	£3.00	Latte Americano Macchiato	£3.50 £3.50 £3.00	Hanger & Flank Malbec 750ml Las Montanas Sauvignon Blanc 750ml	£27.50 £23.50
BREAKFAST		Chicken Curry £9.5 Tender chicken in a savoury blend of spices, rich tomato and onion sauce	Aloo Wala Paratha Stuffed with potato	£4.50	Cappuccino Flat White	£3.50 £3.00	19 Crimes Chardonnay 750ml Hilmar Springs Zinfandel Blush	£29.00 £23.50
Sausage rolls Vegetable sausage rolls	£5.00 £4.50	Lamb Curry Tender lamb simmered in a blend of spices	Gobi Wala Paratha Stuffed with cauliflower	£4.50	Hot Chocolate Add syrup to your coffee	£3.50 £0.50	Rose 750ml ALCOMIX	
Smoked salmon and cream cheese bagel	£6.50	VEGETABLES	DESSERTS		LASSI Manage and Coffman		Gordon's Gin & Tonic Jack Daniel & Coca cola	£5.50 £5.50
Cheese & tomato croissant	£5.50	All our curries are served with the choice of Pulao rice or Naan	Gulab Jamun Soft milk dumplings soaked in rose-flavou syrup, pistachios	£3.50 red	Mango and Saffron Rose and Cardamom Salted Lassi	£5.50 £5.50 £5.50	Malibu Pina Colada Bacardi Rum Mojito	£5.50 £5.50
Ham & cheese croissant	£5.50	Matar Paneer £8.5 Indian cottage cheese with peas		£3.50 om	СНАІ			
		Mixed Vegetable Curry Seasonal vegetables, spiced tomato sauce			Tiffin Tree House Chai	£4.50		